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CARRERA EGRESADOS

ENFERMERIA TECNICA
TECNICA EN FARMACIA

TECNICA EN FISIOTERAPIA
Y REHABILITACION

TECNICA EN
LABORATORIO CLINICO

TECNICA EN PROTESIS DENTAL

TOTAL

EGRESADOS
2022-11

728
415

293

92

34

1,562

CARRERA EGRESADOS

ENFERMERIA TECNICA
TECNICA EN FARMACIA

TECNICA EN FISIOTERAPIA
Y REHABILITACION

TECNICAEN
LABORATORIO CLINICO

TECNICA EN PROTESIS DENTAL

TOTAL

|GENERACION
D4

426
220

141

42

12

841



